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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
7/10/2022 
200 BIRD FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 200 BIRD 
FITASC 
74 Attended 
A1 ERIC MALGUY 76 
A1 JESSANA MILLER 76 
A1 MICHAEL SLAD 78 
A1 VIC AMEYE 76 
B3 CHARLES BAKER 70 
C1 CHRISTOPHER S PALMER 88 
C2 JOHN R MACCALLUM 82 
C3 ANTHONY LONGO 79 
D3 SCOTT E DEBIASIO 66 
D3 STEVEN LESIAK 73 
D3 TOM WILHELM 66 
E1 SCOTT E PALMER 74 
E2 ELMER YU 65 
E3 BOB BUDD 57 
VTCH RAYMOND J CAREY 93 
VTRU JOSEPH A CAREY 90 
VT3 TIMOTHY S SWIFT 89 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 87 
SVRU RODGER E BECKER 84 
SVRU STEVE EDMONDSON 84 
SVRU VINCENT M GERALDI 86 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 90 
LYRU JESSANA MILLER 76 
SSCH ROY JABLONSKI 76 
SSRU BYRON J LOYER 67 
SS3 RICHARD COLO 66 
LGCCH VIC AMEYE 76 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 200 BIRD 
FITASC 
62 Attended 
M1 JOSEPH A CAREY 94 
M2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 84 
M2 JOE MIGNON 84 
M2 LESTER A PRIDE 86 
M2 MARTY SHANKS 88 
M2 MICHAEL KEENE 84 
M2 MICHAEL M MELINI 85 
M2 RAYMOND J CAREY 86 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 85 
M2 STEVEN TOTH 86 
AA1 CHRIS MICHEL 80 
AA1 HERCULES LIVERMORE 80 
AA1 JOHN P NEGRICH 82 
A1 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 81 
A2 JERRY CRESCI 75 
A3 MICHAEL SLAD 71 
B1 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 72 
B2 LOU GERACE 66 
B3 RICHARD COLO 52 
C1 ANTHONY LONGO 81 
C2 ROBERT R KANEDA 69 
C3 RICHARD ELLIOTT 68 
D1 STEVEN LESIAK 70 
D2 TOM WILHELM 69 
D3 SCOTT E DEBIASIO 58 
E1 BOB BUDD 57 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 94 
VTRU RAYMOND J CAREY 86 
VT3 JOE MIGNON 84 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 86 
SVRU RODGER E BECKER 85 

SV3 STEVE EDMONDSON 71 
SV3 ANTHONY LONGO 81 
SV3 HOWARD BERMAN 75 
SV3 KURT E BLASSER 71 
SV3 MARK SCHREYER 75 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 81 
LYRU JEAN M WALIKY 63 
LY3 LILIANA G PAGANO 41 
SSCH ROBERT R KANEDA 69 
SSRU WILLIAM H SMITH 67 
SS3 RICHARD COLO 52 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: 200 BIRD FITASC 
59 Attended 
M1 JOSEPH A CAREY 88 
M2 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 86 
M3 DEVIN P ANDERSON 85 
AA3 CHRIS MICHEL 73 
AA3 HERCULES LIVERMORE 74 
AA3 JOHN N UANIS 73 
A1 ROBERT G LONG 66 
A1 DAVID DONATELLI 66 
A1 ERIC MALGUY 70 
B1 LOU GERACE 60 
B2 JAMES R RENTZ 54 
B3 RICHARD COLO 53 
C1 ANTHONY LONGO 73 
C2 CHRIS FREAS 65 
C3 SPIROS AGRIODIMAS 62 
D1 GEORGE D IVERSON 60 
D2 STEVEN LESIAK 41 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 88 
VTRU MIKE D PRIMAVERA 86 
VT3 GARY L SEAGRAVES 82 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 84 
SVRU STEVE EDMONDSON 83 
SV3 RODGER E BECKER 82 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 78 
SSRU WILLIAM H SMITH 75 
SSRU NORMAN R REUTER - JR 75 
SS3 BILL MONCEVICZ 67 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: 200 BIRD FITASC 
57 Attended 
M1 JOSEPH A CAREY 87 
M2 ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 84 
M2 JARED A RUMER 84 
M2 KEVIN GOODSPEED 84 
M2 LESTER A PRIDE 80 
M2 MARK SCHREYER 83 
M2 MARTY SHANKS 83 
M2 MICHAEL KEENE 81 
M2 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 81 
M2 RAYMOND J CAREY 86 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 80 
AA1 BRANDON BARBER 81 
AA1 CHRIS MICHEL 76 
AA1 WILLIAM H SMITH 76 
A1 ERIC MALGUY 79 
A2 MICHAEL SLAD 59 
A3 ROBERT G LONG 51 
B1 BYRON J LOYER 80 
B2 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 70 
B3 CHRIS KURTZ 67 
C1 ANTHONY LONGO 71 
C2 CHRIS FREAS 61 
C3 ROBERT R KANEDA 48 
D1 STEVEN LESIAK 56 
D2 GEORGE D IVERSON 49 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 87 
VTRU KEVIN GOODSPEED 84 
VTRU RAYMOND J CAREY 86 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 80 

SVCH MARK SCHREYER 83 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 80 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 84 
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 72 
SSCH BYRON J LOYER 80 
SSRU WILLIAM H SMITH 76 
SS3 NORMAN R REUTER - JR 74 
 
CLOVE SPRING RANGE 
WANTAGE, NJ 
7/17/2022 
SIMO SUNDAY @ CLOVE SPRING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SIMO 
SUNDAY @ CLOVE SPRING 
18 Attended 
CH DONALD FUENTES 94 
M1 DEAN ANGLACE 92 
A1 JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 87 
B1 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 85 
C1 BRIAN JECKER 77 
D1 CHRISTOPHER PAUL 73 
JRCH MAXIMILLIAN B DELAHUNT 75 
VTCH DONALD FUENTES 94 
SVCH RICHARD P KICENIUK 86 
LYCH DENISE LEE GLECKEL 71 
SSCH JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 87 
 


